
 

 1.2.001                 
 

                        

 IMPORTANT MESSAGES  PROPERTY INFORMATION 

 ASMT NUMBER: 
 ORIG ASMT:                                                                   ACRES:                                                  
 FEE NUMBER:   

 

                                 TAX RATE AREA: 

 LOCATION: 

   
   

  

  
                

            
   
  

 ASMT NUMBER:                                             TAX YEAR:                                                      MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:                     
 ORIG ASMT: 
 FEE NUMBER:  
 LOCATION:    

  
  

 CURRENT OWNER:    

                               
   
   
  

   
   
   

  

  

 

 2 ND 

                             

 ASMT NUMBER:                                               TAX YEAR:                                                     MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:   
 ORIG ASMT: 
 FEE NUMBER: 
 LOCATION:   

 

 

 CURRENT OWNER:   

         
  
  
  

  
  
  

   

 

                              

     

 1
      

 VOTER APPROVED TAXES / TAXING AGENCY DIRECT CHARGES &  SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS /  FEES 

  
 TOTAL TAXES   1st INSTALLMENT  

  
2nd INSTALLMENT  

 

 PHONE #                 CODE                 DESCRIPTION      ASSESSED VALUE X                            TAX RATE / 100                  =          TAX AMOUNT 
         
         
      
      
        

                                  

 COUNTY VALUES, EXEMPTIONS, AND TAXES 
 PHONE #                                                       DESCRIPTION                                                                         PRIOR                                CURRENT                                     BILLED 
  
    
    

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

AGENCY TAXES + DIRECT CHARGES + FEES + PENALTY + COST + DELINQUENT PENALTIES

TBUN2 BUTTE COUNTY 2016 - 2017 PROPERTY TAX BILL
Treasurer - Tax Collector

25 County Center Drive, Ste. 125, Oroville,  CA  9

09/20/2016

 8:15:39AM

009-201-016-000 003024 Original b

0.25009-201-016-000
009-201-016-000

ATTN PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX NC1-001-03-81
DBA BANK OF AMERICA-GRIDLEY #25
101 N. TRYON ST
CHARLOTTE NC 28255

VALUATIONS (530) 538-7721

TAX RATES (530) 538-7216

EXEMPTIONS (530) 538-7721

PAYMENTS (530) 538-7701

PERSONAL  PROP (530) 538-7715

ADDR CHANGES (530) 538-7517

GENERAL INQUIRIES (530) 538-77

LAND

FIXED IMPROVEMENTS

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

901 HAZEL ST

66209

0

45690

0

390667

0

0

0

66209

0

45690

0

390667

0

0

0

NET TAXABLE VALUE 502566

5305387216 GRIDLEY USD ELEM 2012 A BOND 502566 0.011753 59.0600
5305387216 34.9800BUTTE COLLEGE 2002B RFND BOND 502566 0.006960
5305387216 34.9800BUTTE COLLEGE 2002 C BOND 502566 0.006960
5305387216 34.9800BUTTE COLLEGE 2002A RFND BOND 502566 0.006960

164.0000
422.3200

6.0000

12.00005308463303

CSA34 GRIDLEY POOL

REC #833-URBAN ASSMT

$2,805.99 $2,805.99
$5,611.98

009-201-016-000

009-201-016-000
901 HAZEL ST

2016

CHARLOTTE NC 28255

ATTN PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX NC1-001-03-81
DBA BANK OF AMERICA-GRIDLEY #25
101 N. TRYON ST

25 County Center Drive, Ste. 125
Butte County Tax Collector

Oroville,  CA  95965-3367

009-201-016-000

CHARLOTTE NC 28255

009-201-016-000
901 HAZEL ST

2016

ATTN PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX NC1-001-03-81
DBA BANK OF AMERICA-GRIDLEY #25
101 N. TRYON ST

25 County Center Drive, Ste.
Butte County Tax Collecto

Oroville,  CA  95965-3367

DELINQUENT AFTER   1 DELINQUENT AFTER   0

IF PAID BY   04/10/2017  
DELINQUENT AFTER 04/10/2017  (INCLUDES 10% PENALTY OF   $280.59 AND $30.65 COST)   

009201016000720164000002805992200000311723120164

SECURED TA

2016

2016

2016 2017-

-

25300

26305
26500
26600

PHONE #                   DESCRIPTION                       DIR CHRG       PHONE #                 DESCRIPTION                         DIR CHRG      PHONE #                DESCRIPTION                           DIR CHRG

5305386117 5305387216 0.1000

13.76008002735167

DWR MT. AREA 7, Z1

BUTTE MOSQUITO VECTOR DISEASE CTRL

5308704425 390.4600SB FLOOD CONTROL AGENCY

0.0000 $0.00

BUTTE COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES - 1ST INSTALLMENT PAYMENT STUB

BUTTE COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES - 2ND INSTALLMENT PAYMENT STUB

DELINQUENT AFTER 12/12/2016  (INCLUDES 10% PENALTY OF   $280.59 AND $0.00 COST)    

IF PAID BY   12/12/2016  

TO PAY TOTAL TAXES, RETURN BOTH STUBS BY 12/12/2016   

009201016000720164000002805992100000308658420164

AGENGY TAXES
DIRECT CHARGES

PENALTY & COST

009-201-016-000

009-201-016-000

OWNER JAN. 1st: 

VALUES  X  TAX RATE PER $100  1.000000 5025.6600

FEES
$586.32

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CUT HERE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 

 

 

2017

2017-
 

                    

  ST 

 125
r

$2805.99
   $3117.23

  $3086.58

$2805.99

  $5611.98

 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


